
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 427

GENERAL PURPOSE WORKBENCHES

Size W x D mm 
400 x 700 
400 x 900

Max load kg 
35 
35

REF 
TP704ST 
TP904ST

PRICE 
 £192.89  
 £199.62 

Side Worktop
Easy to fix to the legs of the bench. Can be fixed on the left or right side of 
the bench and brackets placed either above or underneath. Height 
adjustable 575-900mm from the floor.

TP WORKBENCHES continued

Quantity 
1 
1 
1

Size mm 
M900 x 1850 
1200 x 600 

-

Description 
TP upright frame 
ESD bench top 

Bracket pair

REF 
12349008 

TT12060-ESD/3 
860139-49

PRICE 
 £499.74  
 £318.20  
 £162.27 

TP Workbench sample build 3

Quantity 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 

10

Size mm 
1500 x 700 

1500 
2 x M750 
2 x M750 

1180 
M750 x 300 

M750 
-

Description 
Workbench TP 

Accessory frame 
Upright tube module 

Light/balancer rail 
Treston NaturLite LED 1200 

Metal shelf 
Bin profile 

Stacking bin

REF 
TP715/2 

TPK15-49 
90349002P 
91849006P 
TNL1200 

836028-49 
859151-49 

1525-5

PRICE 
 £2577.34  

 £99.59  
 £410.58  
 £301.95  
 £762.88  
 £69.18  
 £35.98  

 £234.02 

TP Workbench sample build 2

Quantity 
1 
1 
1

Size mm 
1500 x 700 

1500 
2 x M750

Description 
Workbench TP 

Accessory frame 
Upright tube module

REF 
TP715/1 

TPK15-49 
90349001P

PRICE 
 £1021.50  

 £99.59  
 £363.90 

TP Workbench sample build 1

TP Workbench Accessories

Our expert says

Make your  
own bench  
Accessorise  
to suit your 

needs


