#### **TP WORKBENCHES continued**

#### **TP Workbench Accessories**



## **Side Worktop**

Easy to fix to the legs of the bench. Can be fixed on the left or right side of the bench and brackets placed either above or underneath. Height adjustable 575-900mm from the floor.

Size W x D mm	Max load kg	REF	PRICE
400 x 700	35	TP704ST	£192.89
400 x 900	35	TP904ST	£199.62



### TP Workbench sample build 1

Quantity	Description	Size mm	REF	PRICE
1	Workbench TP	1500 x 700	TP715/1	£1021.50
1	Accessory frame	1500	TPK15-49	£99.59
1	Upright tube module	2 x M750	90349001P	£363.90





# TP Workbench sample build 2

Quantity	Description	Size mm	REF	PRICE
1	Workbench TP	1500 x 700	TP715/2	£2577.34
1	Accessory frame	1500	TPK15-49	£99.59
1	Upright tube module	2 x M750	90349002P	£410.58
1	Light/balancer rail	2 x M750	91849006P	£301.95
1	Treston NaturLite LED 1200	1180	TNL1200	£762.88
2	Metal shelf	M750 x 300	836028-49	£69.18
2	Bin profile	M750	859151-49	£35.98
10	Stacking bin	-	1525-5	£234.02

### TP Workbench sample build 3

Quantity	Description	Size mm	REF	PRICE
1	TP upright frame	M900 x 1850	12349008	£499.74
1	ESD bench top	1200 x 600	TT12060-ESD/3	£318.20
1	Bracket pair	-	860139-49	£162.27

